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Please visit the Thompson School District Website @ www.thompsonschools.org to view this calendar online
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SPECIAL DATES
August
14  Building Day
15  Work Day
18  District Day
19  Work Day
20  First Day K-5, Transition Grades 6&9, Full Day
21  Full Day ALL Grades

September
1  Labor Day
11-12  K-5 Assessment Days
19  Professional Day

October
16  Professional Day
17  Work Day
23  Parent/Teacher Conference Day
24  Teacher Exchange Day

November
13  End of Trimester 1
14 Professional Day/Work Day
26-28  Thanksgiving Break

December 
19  End of Semester 1
22-31 Winter Break

January
1-2  Winter Break Continued
5  Professional Day/Work Day
19  Martin Luther  King Jr. Day
20 Professional Day

February
16  Presidents' Day
24 End of Trimester 2
25 Work Day

March
13  Work Day
19  Parent/Teacher Conference Day
20  Teacher Exchange Day

April
6-10  Spring Break
20  Professional Day

May
7-8  K-5 Assessment Days
20  Last Day for Graduating Seniors
22  Professional Day
23  High School Graduation Day
25  Memorial Day
29 End of Trimester 3 and Semester 2
29  Last Day, 1/2 Day for all K-11 Students



2014-15 School Calendar Variances 
 
Thompson Integrated Early Childhood  

August 20-26 No School – Home Visit Days 
August 27 First Day of School for Preschool  
January 13 End of First Semester 
February 25 Preschool will be in Session 
May 4-5 No School – Home Visit Days and 

Kindergarten Transition Meetings 
May 28 Last Day of School for Preschool 

   
Ferguson High School 

August 25 – 28 Work Day 
Friday, August 29 Transition Day  
Tuesday, September 2 First Day of Hexter 1 
Thursday, October 9 End of Hexter 1 
Friday, October 10 No School Grade/PLC 
Monday, October 13 First Day of Hexter 2 
Friday November 21 End of Hexter 2 
Monday, November 24 No School Grade/PLC 
Tuesday, November 25 No School Exchange Day 
Monday, December 1 Begin Hexter 3 
Thursday, January 22 S1 Graduation  
Friday, January 23 End of Hexter 3 
Monday, January 26 No School Grade/PLC 
Tuesday, January 27 Begin Hexter 4 
Friday, March 6 End of Hexter 4 
Monday, March 9 No School Grade/PLC 
Tuesday, March 10 Begin Hexter 5 
Friday, April 24 End of Hexter 5 
Monday April 27 H5 Work Day – Grades/PLC 
Tuesday, April 28 First day of Hexter 6 
Thursday, June 4 Semester 2 Graduation 
Friday, June 5 End of Hexter 6 
Monday, June 8 No School Exchange Day 
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